
GIRLS TENNIS

DATE:  September 15

LOCATION:  Tulpehocken

PLAYERS SCORE PLAYERS SCORE

S1 Macey Schwalm 6-3, 6-1 Layna DiSarro

S2 Harper Hall 6-2, 6-0 Marlena Rinkevich

S3 Annie Folk 6-4, 6-2 Karryn Rosenberger

S4 Austyn Kreitzer Catherine Miller 6-2, 0-6, 10-70

S5 Meghan Bucher 6-0, 6-0 Dayanara Valerio

Emma Raifsnyder Layna DiSarro

Calliegh Sullivan Marlena Rinkevich

Maddie Darnell Karryn Rosenberger

Emma Landis Catherine Miller

6 1

TULPEHOCKEN TROJANS ANTIETAM MOUNTS

8-2

D2

D1

8-5


